19.04.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
VHM-Spiralbohrer, 3xD, Z=2, innere Kühlmittelzufuhr
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) RG
ABOIK3D-3/6-14-62Z2 3.0 6.0 62.0 14.0 26.0 2
ABOIK3D-3.5/6-14-62Z2 3.5 6.0 62.0 14.0 26.0 2
ABOIK3D-4/6-17-66Z2 4.0 6.0 66.0 17.0 30.0 2
ABOIK3D-4.5/6-17-66Z2 4.5 6.0 66.0 17.0 30.0 2
ABOIK3D-5/6-20-66Z2 5.0 6.0 66.0 20.0 30.0 2
ABOIK3D-5.5/6-20-66Z2 5.5 6.0 66.0 20.0 30.0 2
ABOIK3D-6/6-20-66Z2 6.0 6.0 66.0 20.0 30.0 2
ABOIK3D-6.5/8-24-79Z2 6.5 8.0 79.0 24.0 43.0 2
ABOIK3D-7/8-24-79Z2 7.0 8.0 79.0 24.0 43.0 2
ABOIK3D-7.5/8-29-79Z2 7.5 8.0 79.0 29.0 43.0 2
ABOIK3D-8/8-29-79Z2 8.0 8.0 79.0 29.0 43.0 2
ABOIK3D-8.5/10-35-89Z2 8.5 10.0 89.0 35.0 49.0 2
ABOIK3D-9/10-35-89Z2 9.0 10.0 89.0 35.0 49.0 2
ABOIK3D-10/10-35-89Z2 10.0 10.0 89.0 35.0 49.0 2
ABOIK3D-11/12-40-102Z2 11.0 12.0 102.0 40.0 57.0 2
ABOIK3D-12/12-40-102Z2 12.0 12.0 102.0 40.0 57.0 2
ABOIK3D-13/14-43-107Z2 13.0 14.0 107.0 43.0 62.0 2
ABOIK3D-14/14-43-107Z2 14.0 14.0 107.0 43.0 62.0 2
ABOIK3D-15/16-45-115Z2 15.0 16.0 115.0 45.0 67.0 2
ABOIK3D-16/16-45-115Z2 16.0 16.0 115.0 45.0 67.0 2